1
Product Data
HRVBBLHA, HRVBBSVA, HRVBBSHA
HEAT RECOVERY VENTILATORS
HRVBBLHA
HRVBBSVA
HRVBBSHA
The Heat Recovery Ventilation (HRV) system offered by Bryant

2
HRV LHA 1 150
Model number nomenclature
Equipment Type:
Heat Recovery Ventilator
Electrical Supply:
1--- 115 Volts
Maximum Capacity:
100 CFM
150 CFM
250 CFMDescriptor (A Series):
LHA --- Large Horizontal
SVA --- Small Vertical
SHA --- Small Horizontal
BB
Brand:
Bryant
Climate Map for Energy and Heat Recovery Ventilators
ERV Recommended w/HRV or ERV Wall Control
ERV Recommended
HRV Recommended
Honolulu
Sacramento Salt Lake
City
Boise
Salem
Vancouver
Helena
Edmonton
Calgary
Regina Winnipeg
Bismark
Topeka
Denver
Oklahoma City
Austin
Baton Rouge
Orlando
Atlanta Columbia
Raleigh
Washington D.C.
Nashville
Indianapolis
Springfield
ChicagoDes Moines
Minneapolis
Green Bay
Milwaukee
Detroit
Madison
Harrisburg
Hartford
Boston
Syracuse
Montreal
Ottawa
Timmins
H
R
V
3
K 01
Controls and accessories part number nomenclature
K---Accessory Kit
CONTROL DESCRIPTION
BAU---Bryant Automatic Control
BBS---Bryant Basic Control
BST---Bryant Standard Control
ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION
6FM---6 in. Flowmeters (2)
7FM---7 in. Flowmeters (2)
8FM---8 in. Flowmeters (2)
EXH---Exhaust Hood
HOD--- Intake Hood
KIT---Balancing Kit
TIMER DESCRIPTION
20C---20-Minute Timer Kit
60M---60-Minute Adjustable Timer Kit
FILTER DESCRIPTION (in.)
112---11-1/2 x 12-3/4
116---11-7/8 x 16-5/8
123---12-15/16 x 13-1/2
145---14-3/8 x 15-1/2
713---7-13/16 x 13-1/2
810---8-1/8 x 10-3/4
812---8-7/8 x 12-3/4
916---9 x 16-5/8
V
V---Heat
Recovery
Ventilator
B
A---Original Series
B---Second Series
AC---Accessory
CN--- Control
FL---Filter Media
TM---Timer